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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.10.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14 PK Beta Sharks 39.62 425
2. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 44.95 291
3. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 PK Beta Sharks 46.39 265
4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 46.67 260
5. JANEVSKA, Jana 15 PILOT 47.23 251
6. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 PK Beta Sharks 47.61 245
7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 48.34 234
8. PEJIC, Anastasija 11 DUBOCICA 48.75 228
9. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 PK Beta Sharks 48.86 226

10. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 PK Beta Sharks 50.75 202
11. BERISHA, Olta 10 STEP 50.81 201
12. TANUROVSKA, NEda 10 VARDAR 2018 51.64 192
13. PAVLOVIC, Mina 10 Nis 2005 52.04 187
14. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 PK Beta Sharks 52.93 178

MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 PK Beta Sharks 52.93 178
16. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 PK Beta Sharks 53.32 174
17. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 54.70 161
18. VELINOV, Ena 9 Nis 2005 54.81 160
19. NASTOVA, Ana Marija 16 ROYAL 55.23 157
20. JASIQI, Joana 8 NEMO 55.93 151
21. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 2018 57.15 141
22. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 57.31 140
23. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 SWC Orion 57.71 137
24. PETROVSKA, Eva 99 ROYAL 59.38 126
25. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 10 PINGVIN 1:00.05 122
26. STAVREVSKA, Leontina 14 OKTOPOD 1:00.73 118
27. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 1:02.85 106
28. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Pfm 1:04.54 98
29. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2018 1:05.70 93
30. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:07.19 87
31. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:09.98 77
32. TRIFUNOVSKA, Mila 8 ROYAL 1:12.44 69

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. CVETKOVSKA, Teodora 14 PK Beta Sharks 39.62 425
2. JANEVSKA, Jana 15 PILOT 47.23 251
3. STAVREVSKA, Leontina 14 OKTOPOD 1:00.73 118

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 44.95 291
2. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 46.67 260
3. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 PK Beta Sharks 53.32 174
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 PK Beta Sharks 46.39 265
2. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 PK Beta Sharks 47.61 245
3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 48.34 234
4. PEJIC, Anastasija 11 DUBOCICA 48.75 228
5. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 PK Beta Sharks 48.86 226
6. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 PK Beta Sharks 50.75 202
7. BERISHA, Olta 10 STEP 50.81 201
8. TANUROVSKA, NEda 10 VARDAR 2018 51.64 192
9. PAVLOVIC, Mina 10 Nis 2005 52.04 187

10. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 PK Beta Sharks 52.93 178
MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 PK Beta Sharks 52.93 178

12. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 2018 57.15 141
13. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 10 PINGVIN 1:00.05 122

YOB 2009

1. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 54.70 161
2. VELINOV, Ena 9 Nis 2005 54.81 160
3. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 SWC Orion 57.71 137
4. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 1:02.85 106
5. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Pfm 1:04.54 98
6. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:07.19 87

2010 and younger

1. JASIQI, Joana 8 NEMO 55.93 151
2. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 57.31 140
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2018 1:05.70 93
4. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:09.98 77
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, Mila 8 ROYAL 1:12.44 69


